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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.1840 10.3369 10.1840 357,661,401.45 0.0064

15/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.1776 10.3304 10.1776 358,560,716.41 -0.0208

14/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.1984 10.3515 10.1984 363,665,745.02 -0.0729

13/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.2713 10.4255 10.2713 367,130,267.01 0.0163

12/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.2550 10.4089 10.2550 367,684,914.31 0.0492

11/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.2058 10.3590 10.2058 367,868,171.23 -0.0311

08/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.2369 10.3906 10.2369 368,993,467.80 0.0182

07/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.2187 10.3721 10.2187 369,469,014.56 0.0731

06/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.1456 10.2979 10.1456 377,212,754.21 0.0540

05/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0916 10.2431 10.0916 375,158,216.59 0.0065

04/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0851 10.2365 10.0851 374,827,844.33 0.0611

01/03/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0240 10.1745 10.0240 373,163,084.71 -0.0140

29/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0380 10.1887 10.0380 373,677,403.28 0.0099

28/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0281 10.1786 10.0281 373,258,205.18 0.0146

27/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0135 10.1638 10.0135 363,801,135.24 -0.0392

23/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0527 10.2036 10.0527 365,211,319.06 0.0792

22/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9735 10.1232 9.9735 362,309,868.83 0.0385

21/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9350 10.0841 9.9350 360,846,033.86 0.0019

20/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9331 10.0822 9.9331 363,392,216.18 0.0788

19/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8543 0.0000 0.0000 360,508,161.77 -0.0164

16/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8707 10.0189 9.8707 361,105,629.30 0.0549

15/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8158 9.9631 9.8158 359,082,532.11 0.0628

14/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7530 9.8994 9.7530 361,682,561.67 0.0311

13/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7219 9.8678 9.7219 360,483,197.91 -0.1020

12/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8239 9.9714 9.8239 364,257,414.01 0.0262

09/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7977 9.9448 9.7977 363,287,266.63 0.0204

08/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7773 9.9241 9.7773 362,530,536.54 -0.0082

07/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7855 9.9324 9.7855 363,635,205.85 -0.0020

06/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7875 9.9344 9.7875 363,705,833.00 0.0262

05/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.7613 9.9078 9.7613 362,622,143.07 -0.0473

02/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8086 9.9558 9.8086 367,088,319.64 -0.0289

01/02/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8375 9.9852 9.8375 370,628,422.66 -0.0612

31/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8987 10.0473 9.8987 372,925,755.28 -0.0202

30/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9189 10.0678 9.9189 373,691,902.47 0.0238

29/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8951 10.0436 9.8951 372,840,777.19 -0.0305

26/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9256 10.0746 9.9256 373,807,933.01 0.0317

25/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8939 10.0424 9.8939 372,405,458.27 -0.0437

24/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9376 10.0868 9.9376 373,851,536.54 0.0906

23/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8470 9.9948 9.8470 370,392,507.26 -0.0780

22/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9250 10.0740 9.9250 373,322,761.68 0.0696

19/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8554 10.0033 9.8554 370,735,061.68 0.0463

18/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8091 9.9563 9.8091 368,886,106.60 -0.0023

17/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8114 9.9587 9.8114 354,476,404.62 -0.0607

16/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8721 10.0203 9.8721 363,289,797.80 -0.0451

15/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9172 0.0000 0.0000 364,949,604.64 -0.0087

12/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9259 10.0749 9.9259 365,271,180.79 0.1157

11/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8102 9.9575 9.8102 356,083,662.51 -0.0644

10/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8746 10.0228 9.8746 367,907,942.36 -0.1139

09/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9885 10.1384 9.9885 371,817,593.47 -0.0226

08/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 10.0111 10.1614 10.0111 372,642,565.50 0.0438

05/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9673 10.1169 9.9673 371,034,651.85 -0.0125

04/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9798 10.1296 9.9798 366,485,951.48 0.0814

03/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.8984 10.0470 9.8984 362,991,008.56 -0.0484

02/01/2024 KFGDIV-D 9.9468 10.0961 9.9468 364,543,890.30 -0.0489

28/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9957 10.1457 9.9957 366,155,855.38 -0.0169

27/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 10.0126 10.1629 10.0126 366,701,441.75 0.0463
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26/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9663 0.0000 0.0000 365,003,335.15 0.0134

25/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9529 0.0000 0.0000 364,512,746.52 -0.0018

22/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9547 10.1041 9.9547 364,487,911.63 0.0644

21/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8903 10.0388 9.8903 357,872,260.72 -0.0272

20/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9175 10.0664 9.9175 358,867,059.16 -0.0018

19/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9193 10.0682 9.9193 359,032,812.70 0.0467

18/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8726 10.0208 9.8726 347,558,659.45 0.0070

15/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8656 10.0137 9.8656 347,221,949.57 -0.0734

14/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.9390 10.0882 9.9390 349,713,760.27 0.0922

13/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8468 9.9946 9.8468 346,397,227.86 0.0011

12/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8457 9.9935 9.8457 346,478,109.19 0.0792

08/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7665 9.9131 9.7665 360,971,218.63 0.0196

07/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7469 9.8932 9.7469 360,355,171.53 0.0034

06/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7435 9.8898 9.7435 360,738,367.98 0.0200

04/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7235 9.8695 9.7235 360,008,802.66 -0.0090

01/12/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7325 9.8786 9.7325 360,338,252.04 0.0516

30/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6809 9.8262 9.6809 358,428,411.81 0.0142

29/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6667 9.8118 9.6667 357,870,766.73 -0.0153

28/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6820 9.8273 9.6820 358,431,445.66 0.0430

27/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6390 9.7837 9.6390 356,821,105.17 0.0079

24/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6311 9.7757 9.6311 362,977,136.00 0.0159

23/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6152 0.0000 0.0000 362,376,937.56 0.0605

22/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5547 9.6981 9.5547 360,099,614.95 0.0008

21/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5539 9.6973 9.5539 360,082,977.40 0.0257

20/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5282 9.6712 9.5282 356,882,805.52 0.0266

17/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5016 9.6442 9.5016 355,972,591.15 0.0731

16/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.4285 9.5700 9.4285 353,225,426.68 -0.0236

15/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.4521 9.5940 9.4521 354,111,701.42 -0.0186

14/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.4707 9.6129 9.4707 354,857,786.44 0.1483

13/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3224 9.4623 9.3224 346,732,216.33 0.0500

10/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2724 9.4116 9.2724 344,280,608.90 -0.0528

09/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3252 9.4652 9.3252 346,299,575.33 0.0619

08/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2633 9.4023 9.2633 343,994,791.30 0.0272

07/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2361 9.3747 9.2361 342,983,737.25 -0.0209

06/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2570 9.3960 9.2570 343,715,090.60 -0.0127

03/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2697 9.4088 9.2697 345,620,870.50 0.0663

02/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2034 9.3416 9.2034 343,120,037.88 0.1096

01/11/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.0938 0.0000 0.0000 339,031,973.70 0.0568

31/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.0370 9.1727 9.0370 336,655,919.92 0.0052

30/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.0318 9.1674 9.0318 336,066,108.14 0.0335

27/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 8.9983 9.1334 8.9983 334,814,686.28 -0.1005

26/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.0988 9.2354 9.0988 338,250,671.95 -0.0727

25/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.1715 9.3092 9.1715 340,943,157.81 0.0330

24/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.1385 9.2757 9.1385 339,715,021.31 0.0020

20/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.1365 9.2736 9.1365 339,612,516.37 -0.0790

19/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2155 9.3538 9.2155 342,515,632.65 -0.0499

18/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2654 9.4045 9.2654 344,342,456.53 -0.0811

17/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3465 9.4868 9.3465 347,337,201.30 0.0194

16/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3271 9.4671 9.3271 346,410,838.10 -0.0350

12/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3621 9.5026 9.3621 347,668,070.56 -0.0114

11/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3735 9.5142 9.3735 348,010,417.96 -0.0090

10/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3825 9.5233 9.3825 348,293,722.84 0.1534

09/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2291 0.0000 0.0000 342,598,261.74 -0.0216

06/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2507 9.3896 9.2507 342,069,611.72 -0.1563

05/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.4070 9.5482 9.4070 347,882,289.45 0.0488

04/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3582 9.4987 9.3582 346,005,178.09 0.0651
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03/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.2931 9.4326 9.2931 343,573,414.95 -0.0887

02/10/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.3818 9.5226 9.3818 346,684,750.41 -0.1484

29/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5302 9.6733 9.5302 351,110,935.66 0.0110

28/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5192 9.6621 9.5192 350,683,173.85 0.0765

27/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.4427 9.5844 9.4427 347,833,611.98 -0.0765

26/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5192 9.6621 9.5192 350,635,161.24 -0.0402

25/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.5594 9.7029 9.5594 352,094,704.65 -0.0774

22/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6368 9.7815 9.6368 354,921,805.09 -0.0549

21/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.6917 9.8372 9.6917 356,926,049.29 -0.1604

20/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.8521 10.0000 9.8521 362,863,499.51 0.0527

19/09/2023 KFGDIV-D 9.7994 9.9465 9.7994 360,892,632.49 -0.0449
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